National Championship Air Races

2008 Unlimited Heat 3B Results
Race start: Saturday, September 13, 1:50 PM

Race
Place Number

1 71
2 911
3 33
4 11
5 1

6 22
7 57
8 52
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6 Laps, 50.1246 miles

Pilot

Dieckman, Ray
Missoula, MT

Vance, Dan
Santa Rosa, CA

Whiteside, Will
Windsor, CA

Hisey, Brent
Oklahoma City, OK

Brown, Mike
Carson City, NV

Eberhardt, Bill
Gig Harbor, WA

Odegaard, Robert
Kindred, ND

Cabanas, Fred
Key West, FL

Reports are available at: http://Reports.AirRace.org

Aircraft

"Sawbones"
FB 11 Sea Fury

"September Pops"
TMK 20 Sea Fury

"Steadfast"
Y ak-3U/R-2000

"Miss America"
P-51D Mustang

"Big Bossman"
F7F-3 Tigercat

"Merlin's Magic"
P-51D Mustang

F2G Super Corsair

"American Beauty
P-51 Mustang

Pairing
Heat 2B
Heat 2B
Heat 2B
Heat 2B
Heat 2B
Heat 2C
Heat 2C

Heat 2C

Time

07:22.801

07:27.748

07:47.726

07:51.213

08:15.712

08:19.233

08:21.552

08:52.424

Speed
407.516
403.014
385.800
382.945
364.019
361.452
359.780

338.919



